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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Primary - Girls

Lauren Saunders (2007) -- South East #12944941

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 62.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 96.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 133.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Corin Burrows Mackley (2008) -- London #12613832

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 55.35  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 41.80 97.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 30.80 127.95  Forward Double Somersault

Scarlett Colbourne (2008) -- South West #12684743

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 54.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 83.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 119.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Imogen Fitzsimmons (2007) -- South East #12549224

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 51.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 74.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 108.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hannah Brockie (2008) -- East #12784805

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 58.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 78.50  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 106.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Lucy Maltby (2008) -- North East #13258456

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 54.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 22.50 76.75  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0   13.5 29.70 106.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Amy Ellwein (2008) -- East Midlands #12271937

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 52.60  Reverse Dive

5121D 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 79.80  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 25.50 105.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Amelie Underwood (2008) -- South West #13983258

401B 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 21.75 21.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 44.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 24.00 68.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 103.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tallulah Clarke (2008) -- London #13711019

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 52.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 77.80  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 24.65 102.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Primary - Girls

Tilly Rollinson (2007) -- East #131013710

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 52.50  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 24.80 77.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 102.10  Inward Somersault

Sophie Mae Hancox (2007) -- North East #136625511

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 21.75 21.75  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 47.25  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 75.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 98.50  Inward Somersault

Kate Gardner (2009) -- North West #130369012

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 45.80  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 69.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 94.60  Reverse Dive

Isabelle Parkinson (2008) -- London #132008213

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 57.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 16.80 74.55  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   12.0 19.20 93.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Daisy O`Shea (2008) -- East #134549414

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 51.20  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 75.20  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 16.80 92.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Chloé Strutt (2008) -- North East #136579115

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 50.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 70.90  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0   11.0 17.60 88.50  Inward Somersault

Meah Thorngate (2007) -- South East #129448916

103B 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 19.55 19.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 7.0   17.0 25.50 45.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   10.5 16.80 61.85  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 88.25  Forward Double Somersault

Lacie Mae Patterson (2008) -- North West #125915917

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 45.60  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 68.85  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 88.05  Back Dive

Lily Walker (2008) -- South West #133127018

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 22.40  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 19.50 41.90  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 3.5   12.0 19.20 61.10  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0   15.0 24.00 85.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Primary - Boys

Jorden Fisher-Eames (2008) -- East #12998631

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 56.70  Back Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 90.80  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Primary - Boys

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 40.70 131.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Oscar Kane (2008) -- East #13340272

103B 1 1.7 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 60.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 90.90  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 127.20  Forward Double Somersault

Theo Stevens (2008) -- South West #13983283

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 62.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 34.00 96.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   13.5 29.70 126.00  Forward Double Somersault

Lewis Neilson (2007) -- North East #13393424

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 61.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 96.20  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 122.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rudy Gentry-Peacock (2007) -- London #12045715

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 54.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 29.00 83.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 117.50  Forward Double Somersault

Oliver Heath (2008) -- South West #12684706

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   16.0 27.20 57.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 88.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 116.80  Forward Double Somersault

Archie Biggin (2008) -- North East #13129807

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 30.40 61.90  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 82.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   11.5 25.30 107.60  Forward Double Somersault

Malachy Walsh (2007) -- South East #13962338

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.5   12.5 18.75 49.35  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 83.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.0   11.0 22.00 105.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Joseph Verity (2008) -- North East #13770339

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 56.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0   6.5 13.00 69.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 103.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Harry Denham (2008) -- South West #143003610

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0   12.0 18.00 45.00  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 73.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 101.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Thomas Browne (2007) -- East #137344111

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 17.25 42.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 70.45  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.5 23.20 93.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 3 / 19 18:57,  09 December 2018



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Primary - Boys

Jack Holmes (2008) -- London #137113512

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 20.30 20.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0   7.5 11.25 31.55  Back Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 18.00 49.55  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 72.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Levi Livingstone (2008) -- London #137109213

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   10.0 15.00 33.60  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 18.20 51.80  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5   14.0 19.60 71.40  Forward Somersault

Maximilien Roberts (2008) -- South East #144274814

101C 1 1.2 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 14.40 14.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 15.40 29.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 15.00 44.80  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 16.80 61.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ryan Ferra (2007) -- North West #130368115

401B 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00 1Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 18.40 18.40  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 20.00 38.40  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   11.5 18.40 56.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Jimmy James (2007) -- South East #141203816

101C 1 1.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 15.60 15.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 19.60 35.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   8.5 12.75 47.95  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 2.0 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5   5.5 8.80 56.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior - Girls

Maisie Bond (2007) -- North East #11341701

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.5   20.5 34.85 61.20  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 35.00 96.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 138.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 49.20 187.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Libby-Eliza Mitson (2005) -- North East #12884622

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 66.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 99.25  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 45.10 144.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 183.95  Forward Double Somersault

Jenna Davison (2006) -- North East #11341723

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 59.50  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 41.00 100.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 45.60 146.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 36.30 182.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Hannah Newbrook (2006) -- East #8978234

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 62.75  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 90.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 132.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 37.20 169.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior - Girls

Lily Chandler (2006) -- South East #11470455

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 32.30 63.75  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 95.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 35.20 130.95  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 3.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 166.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kitty Smith (2007) -- London #11385846

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 29.25 53.90  Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 38.00 91.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 125.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 161.80  Forward Double Somersault

Hannah Campbell (2006) -- East #13213067

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 60.35  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 33.00 93.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 29.40 122.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 155.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Saeren Brett (2006) -- London #12131368

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 54.40  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 84.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 115.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 153.70  Forward Double Somersault

Olivia Hall (2005) -- South West #12078509

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 57.35  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 86.25  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 112.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 34.10 146.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Delfina Thomas (2007) -- London #126133810

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 55.20  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 20.90 76.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 37.00 113.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 28.80 141.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ellie Pearce (2006) -- South West #133126911

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 54.30  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 78.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0   12.5 25.00 103.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 26.25 130.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Maya Peche (2006) -- South East #129449112

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.0 16.00 44.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.0 20.80 65.70  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 95.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 128.40  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior - Girls

Amy Wright (2007) -- North West #120877413

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 51.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 74.85  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   17.0 25.50 100.35  Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   14.0 28.00 128.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lana Webb (2006) -- East #130044414

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 60.35  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   9.0 18.00 78.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 109.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5   8.0 17.60 126.75  Forward Double Somersault

Lucy Gutiérrez Freeman (2005) -- South West #120785815

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.0 25.60 52.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 77.25  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 103.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 2.0   10.5 21.00 124.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Maija Adamson (2007) -- South East #127846216

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 21.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 44.55  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 70.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 97.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.0 22.00 119.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lucy Parker (2007) -- East Midlands #139617117

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0   16.0 24.00 43.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   11.0 17.60 61.10  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 84.35  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 27.20 111.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Mia Tiley (2007) -- East Midlands #123765418

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 16.90 16.90  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 37.15  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 57.40  Inward Dive

5121D 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 83.75  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 109.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior - Boys

Hugo Thomas (2005) -- East #11667101

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 64.00  Back Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 105.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 49.20 155.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 39.60 194.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Todd Geggus (2007) -- East #12939662

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 39.10 39.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 70.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   21.0 35.70 106.00  Reverse Dive

105C 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 145.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 190.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior - Boys

Euan McCabe (2005) -- South West #9550603

101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 34.00 60.65  Reverse Dive

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 44.85 105.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 41.25 146.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 40.80 187.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Oscar Willcox (2007) -- North East #12350044

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 54.95  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 91.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 130.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 33.35 163.60  Forward Double Somersault

Patrick Hanlon (2006) -- South East #11470545

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 61.95  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.5 26.25 88.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 125.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 160.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Arthur Turner-Rowe (2005) -- East Midlands #11969756

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 29.75 58.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 94.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 27.60 121.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 157.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Theo Wellington (2007) -- North East #12396287

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 38.25 61.50  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 41.80 103.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 25.00 128.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 157.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lucas Clayton (2007) -- London #11157338

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 45.90  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 32.00 77.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 116.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 33.35 149.65  Forward Double Somersault

Bryn James (2006) -- South East #11969439

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 56.00  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 28.60 84.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 115.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.0 26.40 142.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Reuben Havenga (2007) -- South East #131150010

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 47.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 28.80 76.05  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 109.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 32.20 141.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior - Boys

Toby Murrison-Waller (2007) -- London #132001911

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 53.55  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 26.00 79.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 109.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 141.15  Forward Double Somersault

Joshua Bush (2007) -- East #119293612

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 18.40 46.45  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 25.00 71.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 109.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 136.35  Forward Double Somersault

Jacob Bland (2006) -- North East #115758713

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 51.10  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 81.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   11.0 24.20 105.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 25.20 130.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Benjamin Bush (2006) -- London #120454514

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 21.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 45.05  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 21.00 66.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 24.20 90.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 39.10 129.35  Forward Double Somersault

Adrian Madej (2006) -- East Midlands #141571015

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 21.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 18.00 39.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 62.95  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 92.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 24.00 116.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ben Hall (2006) -- South West #143195216

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 18.90 36.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 59.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 17.60 77.00  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 101.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Archie Waines (2007) -- South West #143388017

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 40.10  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 24.20 64.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 89.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5   2.0 4.60 94.40 3Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate - Girls

Andrea Spendolini-Sirieix (2004) -- London #11386111

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 37.80 37.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 38.00 75.80  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 36.00 111.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 158.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 52.65 211.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 43.20 254.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate - Girls

Desharne Bent-Ashmeil (2004) -- London #13200182

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 64.50  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 98.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 56.70 154.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.0 7.5 6.5 5.0 7.0   20.5 57.40 212.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 40.50 252.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Callie Eaglestone (2004) -- North East #8463743

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 73.50  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 44.10 117.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 45.90 163.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 33.60 197.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 53.20 250.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

Amelia Scott (2004) -- North East #11105034

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 29.40  Inward Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 37.05 66.45  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 98.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 40.50 139.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   20.0 56.00 195.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 40.60 235.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Evie Smith (2005) -- London #9479245

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 65.40  Back Dive

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 107.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 149.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 32.40 181.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 51.80 233.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

Summer Radcliffe (2005) -- South West #12078646

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 33.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 66.55  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 104.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 147.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 44.80 192.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 40.60 232.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Grace Ally (2004) -- East Midlands #13435707

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 35.00 35.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 26.10 61.10  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 101.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 47.25 148.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 190.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 228.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Elizabeth Powley (2004) -- North East #11336818

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 71.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 112.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 156.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 45.90 202.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 2.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 2.5   7.5 21.00 223.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate - Girls

Jessie Millham (2005) -- East #9406689

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 62.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 98.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 143.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   11.5 32.20 175.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 32.40 208.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Maya Kutty (2004) -- South East #119692810

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 36.90 36.90  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 74.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 32.00 106.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 149.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5333D 3 2.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 41.25 191.15  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 1.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0   6.0 16.20 207.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Felicity Cronin (2004) -- South East #81460611

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 29.70  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 67.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 96.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 36.00 132.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 163.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 199.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Emma Bolton (2004) -- South East #131149612

103B 3 1.6 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 62.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0   6.5 14.30 76.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 30.00 106.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 35.10 141.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 184.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Sasha Brook (2003) -- East #114647313

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 35.10 35.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 71.20  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 38.00 109.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

305C 3 2.8 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0   6.5 18.20 127.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 2.0 1.0 3.5 3.0 2.0   7.0 19.60 147.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 31.05 178.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Frankie Webb (2004) -- East #91027614

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 24.65  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 4.5   13.0 27.30 51.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 89.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 125.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 33.75 159.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

405C 3 2.7 1.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5   6.5 17.55 177.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate - Boys

Jack Jefford (2005) -- London #9478921

103B 3 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 79.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 120.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 58.05 178.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 40.60 218.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 49.50 268.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate - Boys

Koben O`Driscoll (2005) -- North East #12250002

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 36.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 72.75  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 110.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 44.40 155.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 45.90 201.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 244.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Quinn Shaw (2004) -- South West #9658473

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 36.90 36.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 73.95  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 113.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 47.25 161.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 39.20 200.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 43.40 243.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Oliver Cazaly (2004) -- South East #12136514

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 40.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 72.45  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 37.00 109.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 150.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   19.5 52.65 202.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 39.20 242.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

Elliott Dillon (2004) -- North West #12442575

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 43.05 43.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 36.90 79.95  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 110.35  Reverse Dive

5235D 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 51.80 162.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 39.20 201.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 40.60 241.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

James West (2004) -- South East #8921796

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 33.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 60.60  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 96.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 40.50 137.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 187.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 52.50 240.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Oliver Goodspeed (2004) -- London #9642557

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 67.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 107.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 150.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 195.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 37.80 233.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

Isaac Trueman-Marsden (2003) -- North East #9403098

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 32.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   18.0 34.20 66.60  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 104.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 138.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 43.40 181.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 49.95 231.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate - Boys

Maxwell Spencer (2004) -- London #9642549

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 34.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 32.30 66.50  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 101.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5134D 3 2.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 45.00 146.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 189.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 41.85 231.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Josh Freeman (2004) -- South West #120786710

103B 3 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 66.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 98.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 7.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 137.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 40.60 177.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 43.40 221.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Nathaniel Greig (2005) -- North East #123500511

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 28.70 28.70  Inward Dive

203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 62.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 98.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 122.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   15.0 40.50 163.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 40.60 204.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Johannes Coetzee (2004) -- South East #132401912

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 65.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 100.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 131.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 35.00 166.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 27.60 193.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Josh Gibbs (2003) -- South West #88148313

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 31.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 61.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 89.80  Back Dive

107C 3 2.8 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5   9.0 25.20 115.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 43.40 158.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 4.5 2.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 31.50 189.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dominic Jaunzens (2003) -- East #88162914

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   17.5 31.50 31.50  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 67.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 31.00 98.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 30.00 128.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 2.5 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   13.0 35.10 163.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 189.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

William Miller (2004) -- East #116134315

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 20.90 52.90  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 85.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 117.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 39.60 157.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 26.25 183.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate - Boys

Albie Vaughan (2005) -- East #120561016

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 51.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 77.35  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 21.60 98.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 30.45 129.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 158.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Leon Ferra (2004) -- North West #130368417

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 22.10 44.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   10.5 18.90 63.40  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 16.90 80.30  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 24.70 105.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 136.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior - Girls

Maria Papworth Burrel (2001) -- London #8266611

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 33.30 33.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 70.35  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 36.80 107.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 63.00 170.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 228.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 287.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Scarlett Mew Jensen (2001) -- London #5432522

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 39.60 39.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0   22.0 41.80 81.40  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 38.85 120.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 61.50 181.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   15.5 48.05 229.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 57.00 286.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Holly Waxman (2002) -- North East #8668303

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 36.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 75.90  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 43.05 118.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 48.00 166.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 56.00 222.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 51.00 273.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

Florence Smith (2001) -- London #8266704

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 32.40 70.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 110.10  Reverse Dive

405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 54.00 164.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 56.00 220.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 49.50 269.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Charlotte West (2000) -- South East #8921805

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 38.70 38.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 37.05 75.75  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 115.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 48.60 164.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 42.00 206.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 249.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior - Girls

Cody Powell Tuckett (2001) -- South West #8520256

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 40.95 40.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 36.00 76.95  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 102.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 54.00 156.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 46.20 202.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 37.20 239.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Katie Burton (2003) -- South East #8780347

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 33.30 33.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 38.00 71.30  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 40.95 112.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 44.40 156.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 201.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 37.80 238.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Sephora Ford (2003) -- North East #8686278

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 35.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   17.5 33.25 68.35  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 107.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 155.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 40.60 196.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 38.40 234.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Frances Burdett (2003) -- South West #8878989

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 69.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 28.50 97.50  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 48.00 145.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 41.85 187.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 230.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Marney Easen (2002) -- East #114647510

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0   18.5 35.15 62.35  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 43.05 105.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 36.40 141.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 37.80 179.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 45.00 224.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Amie Hudson (2001) -- East #120475411

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 33.30  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 65.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 96.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 134.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 175.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 215.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Yana Tutt (2002) -- East #131030212

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 29.70  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 33.00 62.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 94.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 129.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 31.20 161.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 24.20 185.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior - Girls

Elisabeth Cullen (2001) -- South East #94272513

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 58.25  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 95.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 134.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 168.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0   6.0 16.20 184.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Evie McCabe (2003) -- South West #95506114

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 28.80 63.45  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 85.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5   13.0 28.60 114.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 141.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 32.40 173.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior - Boys

Tyler Humphreys (2003) -- East #8889701

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   21.5 45.15 45.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0   22.0 39.60 84.75  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   23.5 44.65 129.40  Reverse Dive

305B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 60.00 189.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 57.00 246.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 38.75 285.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Cameron Gammage (2002) -- South East #9671942

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 39.90 75.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 39.90 115.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.5 40.50 155.50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 55.50 211.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 61.50 272.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Oliver Crompton (2001) -- North East #8409253

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 37.80  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.5 40.95 78.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   21.0 33.60 112.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 44.55 156.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 49.50 206.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 57.80 264.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Joe Stocking (2003) -- North East #11349584

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 44.10 44.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 34.20 78.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 118.20  Reverse Dive

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 44.80 163.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 213.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 263.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Joseph Pashley (2003) -- North East #11105015

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 40.95 40.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 35.20 76.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 117.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 43.40 160.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 46.20 206.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 255.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior - Boys

Connor West (2001) -- South West #8327776

201A 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 39.90  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 75.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 111.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 43.40 155.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 49.00 204.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 48.00 252.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Alex Walton (2003) -- South East #11350947

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 70.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 107.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 45.90 153.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 46.20 199.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 45.00 244.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Oliver Hoban (2001) -- East Midlands #11690458

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 67.00  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 43.05 110.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   12.5 35.00 145.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 199.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 45.00 244.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Hudson Lawrence (2003) -- East #8378819

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 40.00 77.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 35.10 112.90  Back Dive

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5   17.5 47.25 160.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 36.00 196.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 43.40 239.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Tommy Davis (2002) -- South West #80771410

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 53.60  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 91.40  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 126.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 181.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 54.60 235.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Pak Yin Yuen (2002) -- South West #145276611

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 64.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 28.35 92.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   13.5 32.40 124.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 37.80 162.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 44.55 207.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Samuel Mansfield (2001) -- East #32529512

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 40.95 40.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 69.75  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 100.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 32.40 133.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0   10.0 28.00 161.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 43.40 204.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior - Boys

Max Targett (2003) -- South East #121365413

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 27.90 27.90  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 30.00 57.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 92.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 127.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 29.70 157.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 37.20 194.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Primary/Junior - Mixed Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Oscar Willcox (2007)  -- North East #1235004

Maisie Bond (2007)  -- North East #1134170

1

201B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0   6.5 33.5 40.20 40.206.5 6.5    

101B 3 2.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.0   8.0 35.5 42.60 82.807.0 7.0    

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   6.5 32.0 46.08 128.886.0 6.0    

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   5.0 23.5 38.07 166.955.5 4.5    

Lucas Clayton (2007)  -- London #1115733

Saeren Brett (2006)  -- London #1213136

2

401B 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   7.0 34.5 41.40 41.407.0 7.0    

201C 3 2.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   9.0 38.5 46.20 87.608.0 8.0    

105B 3 2.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   5.0 26.0 37.44 125.045.5 6.0    

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   5.5 25.0 40.50 165.546.5 4.5    

Lewis Neilson (2007)  -- North East #1339342

Hannah Blake (2006)  -- North East #1365793

3

103B 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   6.0 31.0 37.20 37.206.5 6.5    

201B 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0   7.0 36.5 43.80 81.007.0 8.0    

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   7.5 34.5 45.54 126.547.5 7.0    

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0   6.0 30.5 38.43 164.976.0 6.5    

Patrick Hanlon (2006)  -- South East #1147054

Lily Chandler (2006)  -- South East #1147045

4

103B 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   7.0 33.0 39.60 39.606.5 6.0    

201B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   5.5 29.5 35.40 75.005.5 6.0    

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5   5.0 27.5 34.65 109.655.5 5.0    

203B 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 7.0 7.0   5.0 27.5 36.30 145.954.5 6.0    

Oliver Heath (2008)  -- South West #1268470

Ellie Pearce (2006)  -- South West #1331269

5

401B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   7.0 35.0 42.00 42.007.0 8.0    

201C 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   8.0 34.5 41.40 83.407.0 7.0    

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   7.0 29.0 27.84 111.246.5 5.5    

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   6.0 27.0 32.40 143.645.0 5.5    

Benjamin Bush (2006)  -- London #1204545

Kitty Smith (2007)  -- London #1138584

6

103B 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   6.0 29.5 35.40 35.406.0 5.5    

301B 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   7.0 31.5 37.80 73.206.0 6.5    

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   5.5 28.5 35.91 109.116.0 6.0    

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   3.5 23.0 30.36 139.475.0 5.0    

Theo Stevens (2008)  -- South West #1398328

Scarlett Colbourne (2008)  -- South West #1268474

7

401B 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   7.5 33.0 39.60 39.606.5 7.5    

201C 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   7.5 33.0 39.60 79.207.0 6.5    

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   5.0 26.0 24.96 104.165.5 5.5    

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   5.0 25.0 28.50 132.665.0 5.0    



Primary/Junior - Mixed Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Reuben Havenga (2007)  -- South East #1311500

Imogen Fitzsimmons (2007)  -- South East #1254922

8

401B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   3.5 24.0 28.80 28.803.0 4.5    

201C 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0   5.5 28.5 34.20 63.006.0 5.5    

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   4.5 26.0 24.96 87.965.0 5.0    

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   4.5 26.5 33.39 121.354.5 5.0    

Jorden Fisher-Eames (2008)  -- East #1299863

Tilly Rollinson (2007)  -- East #1310137

9

401B 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   6.5 30.5 36.60 36.606.0 6.5    

201C 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   4.0 23.0 27.60 64.204.0 4.0    

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0   5.0 24.0 23.04 87.244.5 5.0    

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   3.5 22.0 25.08 112.323.5 3.5    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Intermediate/Senior - Mixed Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Joe Stocking (2003)  -- North East #1134958

Chloe Johnson (2005)  -- North East #1134950

1

401B 7.5 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   7.0 37.5 45.00 45.007.0 7.5    

201B 10 2.0 5.0 5.5 7.5 7.5   6.5 33.5 40.20 85.207.5 6.5    

105B 5 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   7.5 32.5 50.70 135.907.0 7.0    

205C 7.5 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   7.5 40.0 67.20 203.108.0 8.5    

Koben O`Driscoll (2005)  -- North East #1225000

Amelia Scott (2004)  -- North East #1110503

2

101B 7.5 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   8.0 39.0 46.80 46.808.0 8.0    

201B 5 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   8.0 37.5 45.00 91.808.0 7.5    

105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   7.0 35.0 50.40 142.208.0 7.0    

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   6.5 33.5 54.27 196.477.5 6.0    

Jack Jefford (2005)  -- London #947892

Andrea Spendolini-Sirieix (2004)  -- London #1138611

3

201C 5 2.0 6.5 7.5 8.5 7.0   7.0 34.5 41.40 41.406.0 7.0    

401B 5 2.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5   8.5 39.0 46.80 88.207.5 7.0    

105B 5 2.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   6.5 32.0 49.92 138.127.5 6.0    

5233D 5 2.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   7.0 36.0 54.00 192.127.5 7.5    

Alex Walton (2003)  -- South East #1135094

Maya Kutty (2004)  -- South East #1196928

4

103B 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   6.0 33.0 39.60 39.607.5 5.5    

401B 7.5 2.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   7.0 34.0 40.80 80.407.0 7.0    

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   8.0 33.5 48.24 128.647.0 6.5    

5152B 10 2.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   5.5 28.0 48.72 177.367.0 5.5    

Maxwell Spencer (2004)  -- London #964254

Ruby Thorne (2005)  -- London #964274

5

103B 7.5 2.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   6.5 38.0 45.60 45.608.0 8.0    

201B 7.5 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   7.0 36.0 43.20 88.807.0 7.5    

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   7.0 34.5 49.68 138.488.0 7.0    

303C 5 2.1 6.0 5.0 3.5 4.0   6.0 26.0 32.76 171.245.5 5.5    

James West (2004)  -- South East #892179

Charlotte West (2000)  -- South East #892180

6

401B 5 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   6.5 32.5 39.00 39.006.5 6.5    

103B 5 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5   6.0 31.5 37.80 76.807.0 6.5    

5233D 5 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   7.0 29.5 44.25 121.055.5 6.5    

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   6.5 30.5 49.41 170.466.5 6.0    



Intermediate/Senior - Mixed Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Hudson Lawrence (2003)  -- East #837881

Sasha Brook (2003)  -- East #1146473

7

103B 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5   7.5 36.5 43.80 43.808.0 7.5    

201B 5 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0   6.5 33.5 40.20 84.007.0 6.5    

5132D 5 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   5.0 31.0 40.92 124.927.0 6.0    

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   5.5 29.5 42.48 167.407.0 6.0    

Josh Freeman (2004)  -- South West #1207867

Frances Burdett (2003)  -- South West #887898

8

103B 7.5 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   6.0 32.0 38.40 38.407.0 6.5    

401B 7.5 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   6.5 31.0 37.20 75.606.0 6.5    

5233D 5 2.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   5.0 28.5 42.75 118.356.0 6.0    

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   6.5 33.5 48.24 166.597.5 7.0    

Dominic Jaunzens (2003)  -- East #881629

Frankie Webb (2004)  -- East #910276

9

401B 10 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   7.0 35.5 42.60 42.607.5 7.0    

201B 5 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   8.0 37.5 45.00 87.608.0 7.5    

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0   7.0 30.5 43.92 131.527.0 5.5    

403B 7.5 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   5.5 27.0 34.02 165.545.5 6.0    

Connor West (2001)  -- South West #832777

Evie McCabe (2003)  -- South West #955061

10

403B 7.5 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   6.0 30.5 36.60 36.606.0 6.5    

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   5.0 29.0 34.80 71.406.5 5.5    

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   5.0 25.0 36.00 107.405.0 5.0    

205C 7.5 2.8 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5   6.5 31.5 52.92 160.326.0 7.0    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 19 / 19 18:57,  09 December 2018


